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The earthquake which struck Sichuan
province on Monday occurred in one of
the most seismically active areas of the
world. It was the strongest quake to hit
Sichuan in over 30 years, its destructive
power increased by a shallow depth of
just 10km below the surface

Chengdu

Beijing

1975

1976

19701925

1947, 74

1923

19201927
1932

1918

0.0

7.9

7.6
7.5

7.5
7.3

7.0

7.1

7.3

6.8

7.8

7.8
Shanghai

Hong
Kong

GuanzhouINDIAN
PLATE

PHILIPPINES
SEA PLATE

BURMA
PLATE

Magnitude

Tectonic
plate boundary

Fault
lines

EURASIAN
PLATE

100 YEARS OF MAJOR EARTHQUAKES

C H I N A

1976, Tangshan: Around
255,000 people killed

Main areas of seismic activity in Asia

CHINA

May 12, 2008, Sichuan
province: 8,500 dead (est.)


